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Jahrgang 1997-1999
1 a Zangger Janik (1999) 10.00

+ Michel Florian (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Zangger Dominik (1997) 10.00

+ Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 10.00

 
1 Schlüchter Roman (1999) 10.00

+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00

1 a Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 10.00
+ Kaspar Jan (1999) 10.00

1 b Rüegger Aaron (1999) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 10.00
+ Raudszus Nico (1999) 10.00

1 Leu Dominik (1999) 10.00
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 10.00

1 a Hess Timon (1999) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Simon (1999) 10.00

1 b Gnägi Damian (1998) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Marc (1999) 10.00

1 c Gerber Ueli (1998) 10.00
+ Gerber Christoph (1997) 10.00

1 d Gerber Jakob (1998) 10.00
+ Jakob Marco (1999) 10.00

1 Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 9.75
+ Nussbaum David (1998) 9.75

1 Wiget Michael (1998) 9.75
+ Schär Jonas (1999) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 9.75
+ Schwab Marc (1997) 9.75

1 Nussbaum David (1998) 9.75
+ Adiyarov Timur (1999) 9.75

1 Nager Yannick (1998) 9.75
+ Oberli Pascal (1999) 9.75

1 a Meyer Lars (1999) 9.75
+ Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 9.75

1 b Leiser Marc (1999) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noel (1998) 9.75

1 Schüpbach Janick (1997) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Simon (1997) 9.00

1 Läderach Nicola (1997) 9.00
- Roth Simon (1997) 9.00

1 a Schär Dario (1999) 8.75
- Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.75

1 b Roth Simon (1997) 8.75
- Läderach Nicola (1997) 8.75

1 c Röthlisberger Simon (1997) 8.75
- Schüpbach Janick (1997) 8.75

1 a Lehmann Robin (1999) 8.75
- Kohler Matthias (1997) 8.75

1 b Kohler Matthias (1997) 8.75
- Lehmann Robin (1999) 8.75

1 Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.75
- Schär Dario (1999) 8.75

1 Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.75
o Leu Dominik (1999) 8.75

1 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50
o Zangger Dominik (1997) 8.50

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Rüegger Aaron (1999) 8.50

1 Sommer Raphael (1999) 8.50
o Schlüchter Roman (1999) 8.50

1 Schwab Marc (1997) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50
o Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.50

1 b Schär Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Wiget Michael (1998) 8.50

1 Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 8.50

1 a Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

1 b Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Meyer Lars (1999) 8.50

1 c Nussbaum Simon (1999) 8.50
o Hess Timon (1999) 8.50

1 a Michel Florian (1999) 8.50
o Zangger Janik (1999) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Noel (1998) 8.50
o Leiser Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Kaspar Jan (1999) 8.50
o Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.50

1 Jakob Marco (1999) 8.50
o Gerber Jakob (1998) 8.50

1 Gerber Christoph (1997) 8.50
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.50

1 Adiyarov Timur (1999) 8.50
o Nussbaum David (1998) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Schweizer Timon (2003) 10.00

+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

+ Gasser Reto (2002) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 10.00

1 b Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

1 a Maeder David (2003) 10.00
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 10.00

1 b Liechti Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Dani (2003) 10.00

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

1 Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Grob Enea (2003) 9.75

1 Oester Nils (2002) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 Murati Justin (2002) 9.75
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Christen Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Staub Severin (2002) 9.75

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75

1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

1 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 9.75

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.00
- Meier Urs (2003) 9.00

1 Meier Urs (2003) 9.00
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.00

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.75
- Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75
- Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75
- Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.75

1 a Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75
- Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75

1 b Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75
o Maeder David (2003) 8.75
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1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Oester Nils (2002) 8.50

1 c Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

1 Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50

1 Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

1 Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Gasser Reto (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Flückiger Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Christen Reto (2002) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Christen Florian (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Bösiger Kenny (2003) 8.50
o Schweizer Timon (2003) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Reinhard Mike (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

 
1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Kohler Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 Althaus Philipp (2004) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Santiago (2005) 10.00

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 a Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

1 b Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Michel Paul (2005) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.75
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Bönzli Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Kohler Tyler (2004) 9.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Andres Cheryl (2005) 9.00

1 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Burch Ivan (2004) 9.00

1 a Burch Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.00

1 b Andres Cheryl (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

2 Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 8.75
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Reinhard Mike (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 c Kohler Tyler (2004) 8.50
o Bönzli Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 d Kohler Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Santiago (2005) 8.50
o Althaus Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 Baumann Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 10.00

1 b Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
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1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Sommer Nico (2006) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Brühlmeier Noé (2007) 10.00

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 b Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Glauser Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 c Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Brühlmeier Noé (2007) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Widmer Matthias (2000) 10.00

+ Grüter Christian (2001) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Nico (2001) 10.00

+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

 
1 Roth Robin (2000) 10.00

+ Räbmatter Mathias (2000) 10.00

1 Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 10.00
+ Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 10.00

1 Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

1 Boss Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 10.00

1 Aebersold David (2001) 10.00
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

1 Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 9.75
+ Gerber Stefan (2000) 9.75

1 a Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 a Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Amport Mike (2001) 9.75

1 b Blatter Remo (2000) 9.75
+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Turcan Leon (2001) 9.75

1 Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00
- Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.00

1 Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.00
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00

1 Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75
- Grütter Jan (2000) 8.75

1 Grütter Jan (2000) 8.75
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.75
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75

1 von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

1 a Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

1 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50
o Boss Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Sommer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Kocher Patris (2000) 8.50

1 Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 Räbmatter Mathias (2000) 8.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 a Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 b Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 c Grüter Christian (2001) 8.50
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.50

1 Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50
o Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 a Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Amport Mike (2001) 8.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50


